DS1001C-B1
1. SPECIFICATION
TYPE desk mount for desktop monitor
NUMBER OF SCREENS 1
DESK MOUNT desk clamp or desk grommet
SCREEN SIZE 10" - 30"
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 200 - 400 mm
SCREEN ROTATION PIVOT 90°
TILT -85° - 15°
SWIVEL 180°
MAX WEIGHT 10 kg
VESA MINIMUM 75 x 75 mm
VESA MAXIMUM 100 x 100 mm
COLOUR Black
Simple and functional single desktop arm
The iiyama DS1001C-B1 is a desk mount (grommet or clamp) for flat screens up to 30”. Using the arm guarantees you gain
additional space on your desk and the cable management system helps to keep the workplace tidy. Broad adjustment capabilities,
including tilt, swivel, height and rotation, the arm offers, allow you to easily adjust the position of the screen to your preferences
assuring comfortable and healthy body posture.
All trademarks and registered trademarks acknowledged. E & O E. Specification subject to change without notice
© IIYAMA CORPORATION (����). ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.